
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
31 
62 
65 
47 
71 

137 
216 

87 
227 
190 

20 
13 
34 
91 
45 

9 
193 

33 
105 

69 
70 

113 
49 
23 

115 
5 

124 
67 

144 
104 
142 

88 
1 

Name 
FIORENTINO Alessandro 
RIVASI Massimiliano 
ZAMPINI Filippo 
ZANETTI Stefano 
FUSCO Silvestro 
SALAMI Giacomo 
RIZZI Luca 
MARCHESE Marco 
CANDELORI Andrea 
FERRETTI Samuele 
SPINA Rosario 
PAGNI Daniele 
VERGILI Elia 
BLEFARI Federico 
ROSSANESE Michele 
DANESIN Simone 
FERRE Carlo 
BALDANZI Luca 
FERRANTE Giuseppe 
ANATRIELLO Raffaele 
MONTEFUSCO Luigi 
CHIARION Luca 
MAZZILLI Marco 
BANDELLI Daniel 
ZUFFI Roberto 
MARIANANTONI Giorgio 
CONGIU Roberto 
TARANTINI Simone Paolo 
MARTELLA Alessandro 
BITRI Francesco 
FATUZZO Paolo 
FERRERI Antonio 
EMILIANI Vanni 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.673 
2:07.781 
2:08.302 
2:09.020 
2:09.514 
2:09.706 
2:09.886 
2:11.193 
2:11.523 
2:11.564 
2:12.054 
2:12.756 
2:12.934 
2:13.029 
2:13.076 
2:13.197 
2:13.229 
2:13.446 
2:13.562 
2:13.633 
2:13.676 
2:14.084 
2:15.508 
2:15.666 
2:16.039 
2:16.074 
2:17.459 
2:17.994 
2:18.564 
2:18.687 
2:19.157 
2:23.086 
2:24.067 

In Lap 
7 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
1 
7 
2 
7 
6 
3 
1 
1 
1 

2nd Best 
2:08.127 
2:07.904 
2:08.883 
2:09.128 
2:09.927 
2:10.028 
2:10.103 
2:11.893 
2:11.947 
2:12.396 
2:13.838 
2:12.832 
2:13.551 
2:13.573 
2:14.272 
2:13.259 
2:13.569 
2:13.729 
2:14.814 
2:14.164 
2:13.685 
2:14.718 
2:15.630 
2:16.125 
2:16.327 
2:16.540 
2:18.251 
2:19.449 
2:19.326 
2:19.198 
2:19.579 
2:24.850 

Best Speed 
147,893 
147,768 
147,168 
146,349 
145,791 
145,575 
145,374 
143,925 
143,564 
143,520 
142,987 
142,231 
142,040 
141,939 
141,889 
141,760 
141,726 
141,495 
141,373 
141,297 
141,252 
140,822 
139,342 
139,180 
138,798 
138,763 
137,365 
136,832 
136,269 
136,148 
135,688 
131,963 
131,064 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
7 
7 
7 
2 
3 
1 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2024 16:59:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 29 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

SBK 2 

Practice (7 Laps) started at 16:37:47 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/04/2024 16:34 


